
1

3

2

4

6

5

7

8

N
M

anly Road

163 164 165 166

149 148 147 146 145 144

138 139 140 141 142 143

161 160 159 157 156

125 137

126

124

113

112 111

114
115 120

116 117

110 109 108 107 104105 103 102 101 100 99A 92A 91A103A106

119 118
99 98 96 95 94 93 92 91 90

127 128

136 135 133
132

134

150 152 155

20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

34333231302928272625242322

4344454648 474950

56 57555453 585251

6869 6667707172 6574 7375

82

84

81

85
83

8788

80

86

7978

89

77

76

21

37 3638

60 6159

63 6264

39404142

153 154

162

1

3

4

6

7

2

8

8

8

8

8

Caravan Storage

Bowling Green

Community Centre

Community Shed

Pool

Maintenance Shed

Reception

Visitor Parking

Legend

5

07 2104 7324 | hometownaustralia.com.au


